
DISTRIBUTED BY
MEAT EXPECTATIONS, LLC

CHALFONT, PA 18914 U.S.A.

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size:  1/2 link (57g)
Servings Per Container: 8

Amount Per Serving

% Daily Value*

Calories

25%Total Fat

Cholesterol

Protein

Sodium
Total Carbohydrate

30%

12%
28%

1%
0%

180

16g

2g

7g

35mg
660mg

Saturated Fat 6g
Trans Fat 0g

Dietary Fiber 0g
Sugars <1g

 Vitamin A 0%  Vitamin C 2%
 Iron 4% Calcium 2%

Calories from Fat 140

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher
or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories:   2,000       2,500
Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
Dietary Fiber

Less than 65g 80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g

20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

Less than
Less than
Less than

INGREDIENTS: PORK, WATER, BEEF, SALT, 
SPICES, SUGAR, NON FAT DRY MILK, CEREAL 
(CORN, WHEAT AND RICE FLOURS), SODIUM 
PHOSPHATE, HYDROLYZED CORN PROTEIN, 
SMOKE FLAVORING, SODIUM NITRITE.
*Allergens: Contains Less Than 2% Milk and 
Wheat

Freeze or sell by:

Visit Us at:
Illgs.com

Fully Cooked

Net Wt. 16oz. (1lb)

Frankfurters

KEEP REFRIGERATED
Keep below

40˚F at all times


