INGREDIENTS: PORK, WATER, BEEF, SALT, SPICES, SUGAR, NON FAT DRY MILK, CEREAL (CORN, WHEAT AND RICE FLOURS), SODIUM PHOSPHATE, HYDROLYZED CORN PROTEIN, SMOKE FLAVORING, SODIUM NITRITE. "Allergens: Contains Less Than 2% Milk and Wheat

## Nutrition Facts Serving Size: 1/2 link (57g) Servings Per Container: 8

Amount Per Serving	
Calories 180 Calories	from Fat 140
	% Daily Value
Total Fat 16g	25%
Saturated Fat 6g	30%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 35mg	12%
Sodium 660mg	28%
Total Carbohydrate 2g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%

## Sugars <1g Protein 7g

Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 2%
0-1-1-1-00/	1 40/

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories:	2,000	2,500	
Total Fat	Less than		80g	
Saturated Fat			25g	
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg	
Sodium	Less than			
Total Carbohyd	rate	300g	375g	
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g	

U.S.
INSPECTED
AND PASSED BY
DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE
EST. 5401



KEEP REFRIGERATED Keep below 40°F at all times

**Fully Cooked** 

## Frankfurters

Net Wt. 16oz. (1lb)

Visit Us at: Illgs.com

DISTRIBUTED BY MEAT EXPECTATIONS, LLC CHALFONT, PA 18914 U.S.A.



Freeze or sell by: